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DRAUGHT

Atlantic Pale Ale 4.5%
Blue Moon 5.4%
Carling 4%

Coors 3.4%

Guinness 4.1%

Madri Excepcional 4.6%
Pravha 4%
Staropramen 5%
Thatchers Gold 4.8%
Thatchers Haze 4.8%

Thatchers Blood Orange 4%
Thatchers Cloudy Lemon 4%

Thatchers Apple & Blackcurrant 4%

Thatchers Juicy Apple 4%

BOTTLES

Asahi
Budweiser
Corona

Crabbies Alcoholic Ginger Beer

Desperados
Doom Bar

Hooch Lemon
Newcastle Brown
Peroni
Rekorderlig
Smirnoff Ice
Thatchers Rose
Thatchers Katy
WKD

SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Sunkist Lemonade
Sunkist Fizzy Orange
Squash

Orange or Apple Juice

BOTTLED

£2.85
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£0.90
£2.15

SOFT DRINKS

Coke 330ml

Diet Coke 330ml
Coke Zero 330ml
Fanta 330ml

J20 Apple & Raspberry 275ml

J20 Orange & Passionfruit 275ml

Appletiser 275ml
Red Bull 250ml

Red Bull Sugar Free 250ml

Fruit Shoot 275ml
Mineral Water
Sparkling Water

COCKTAILS

SLUSHIES &
MILKSHAKES

£3.50

Hershey's Freeze
Reece’s Freeze

£5.95
£6.10
£5.10
£4.95
£6.20
£5.85
£5.80
£5.95
£5.20
£5.25
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.10

£4.45
£4.35
£4.45
£5.35
£4.85
£5.65
£5.55
£5.55
£4.55
£6.05
£4.35
£5.70
£5.85
£4.35

£3.75
£3.55
£3.55
£3.55
£3.55
£1.55
£3.05

£3.35
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.35
£3.35
£3.45
£3.65
£3.40
£2.10
£1.70
£1.70

£5.50

£3.95
£3.95

SPIRITS

Au Vodka
Archers
Baileys
Bacardi
Bells

Captain Morgans Spiced Rum
Captain Morgans Dark Rum

Captain Morgans Tiki
Captain Morgans White
Ciroc

Cointreau
Courvoisier VS XXX Cognac
Dead Mans Fingers
Disaronno

Jack Daniels Apple
Jack Daniels Fire
Jack Daniels Honey
Jack Daniels Original
Jamesons

Johnnie Walker
Kraken Rum

Malibu

Midori

Port

Slane Irish Whisky
Smirnoff Vodka
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

Talisker

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Gordons

Gordons Pink

Gordons Lemon
Gordons Mediterranean
Gordons White Peach
Gordons 0%

Hendricks

Tanqueray

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Whitley Neill

Whitley Neill 0%

SHOTS

Baby Guinness
Lady Guinness
Tequila Gold
Tequila Rose
Tequila Silver
Fire Ball

Sourz

Sambuca
Jagermeister
Jagermeister Cold Brew
Jager Bomb
Melon Bomb
Skittle Bomb
Toffee Vodka
Jammie Dodger

£4.90
£4.10

£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.90
£4.10
£4.10
£4.55
£4.55
£4.55
£4.55
£4.55
£4.55
£4.55
£4.90
£4.90
£4.10
£4.10

£4.55
£4.10
£4.55

£6.05

£4.55
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£3.75
£4.55
£4.55
£4.90
£4.55
£3.95

£3.80
£3.80
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£2.30
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.15
£4.00

£6.65
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£6.65
£5.85
£5.85
£6.30
£6.30
£6.30
£6.30
£6.30
£6.30
£6.30
£6.65
£6.65
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£6.30
£5.85
£6.30
£5.85
£7.80

£6.30
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.50
£6.30
£6.30
£6.65
£6.30
£5.70

ALGOHOL FREE

Corona Cero

Doom Bar Zero
Guinness 0%

Madri Exceptional 0%

Rekorderlig 0%

San Miguel 0%

Thatchers Zero

Americano £2.65
Cappuccino £2.65
Moccachino £2.65
Latte £2.65
Hot Chocolate £2.65
Caramel Latte £3.40
Vanilla Latte £3.40
Espresso (one size) £2.00
Extra Coffee Shot £0.60
Syrups - caramel*, hazelnut, vanilla*
Tea £2.15
Lemon & Ginger £2.25
Cranberry & Raspberry £2.25
Pure Camomile Tea £2.25
Pure Peppermint Tea £2.25
Pure Green Tea £2.25

WINE

Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Zinfandel Rose

Merlot
Shiraz
Malbec

/
Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Zinfandel Rose

Merlot
Shiraz
Malbec

Villa Borghetti Soave DOC Classico
Australian Riverside Sauvignon Blanc

£4.00
£5.25
£5.25
£4.00
£5.25
£4.00
£4.50

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£4.00
£4.00

£0.75

£2.75
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85

£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25

£6.25
£6.25
£6.25

£24.00
£24.00
£24.00
£24.00

£24.00
£24.00
£24.00

£27.00
£29.00

Hecht & Bannier Coteaux d’Aix-en-Provence

(Organic)

Senorial Rioja Crianza
Crono Chiantia Riserva
Verum Malbec

Prosecco 200ml
Prosecco 750ml

Champagne 37.5cl
Champagne 75cl

£36.00

£28.00
£32.00
£36.00

£7.95
£25.00

£34.50
£59.50

BRIDGWATER



