

DRAUGHT		SPIRITS	25ML	50ML	ALCOHOL FRI	E	
Atlantic Pale Ale 4.5%	£5.95	Au Vodka		£6.65	Corona Cero		£4.00
Blue Moon 5.4%	£6.10	Archers	£4.10	£5.85	Doom Bar Zero		£5.25
Carling 4% Coors 3.4%	£5.10 £4.95	Baileys	21.40	£5.85	Guinness 0%		£5.25
Guinness 4.1% MICRODRAUGHT	£6.20	Bacardi	£4.10		Madri Exceptional 0%		£4.00
Madri Excepcional 4.6%	£5.85	Bells Captain Morgans Spiced Rum		£5.85 £5.85	Rekorderlig 0%		£5.25
Pravha 4%	£5.80	Captain Morgans Dark Rum		£5.85	San Miguel 0%		£4.00
Staropramen 5%	£5.95	Captain Morgans Tiki	£4.10		Thatchers Zero		£4.50
Thatchers Gold 4.8%	£5.20 £5.25	Captain Morgans White	£4.10	£5.85	HOT DDIMI/C		
Thatchers Haze 4.8% Thatchers Blood Orange 4%	£5.95	Ciroc		£6.65	HOT DRINKS	REGULAR	LARGE
Thatchers Cloudy Lemon 4%	£5.95	Cointreau		£5.85	Americano		£3.25
Thatchers Apple & Blackcurrant 4%		Courvoisier VS XXX Cognac	£4.10 £4.55		Cappuccino		£3.25
Thatchers Juicy Apple 4%	£5.10	Disaronno		£6.30	Moccachino	£2.65	£3.25
DOTTI EC		Dead Mans Fingers Disaronno Jack Daniels Apple Jack Daniels Fire	£4.55	£6.30	Latte	£2.65	£3.25
BOTTLES		Jack Daniels Fire	£4.55	£6.30	Hot Chocolate	£2.65	£3.25
Asahi	£4.45	Jack Daniels Fire Jack Daniels Honey Jack Daniels Original Jamesons Johnnie Walker	£4.55		Caramel Latte Vanilla Latte	£3.40 £3.40	£4.00 £4.00
Budweiser Corona	£4.35 £4.45	Jack Daniels Original	£4.55	£6.30	Espresso (one size)	£3.40 £2.00	£4.UU
Crabbies Alcoholic Ginger Beer	£5.35	Jamesons Johnnio Walker	£4.55 £4.90	£6.30 £6.65	Extra Coffee Shot	£0.60	
Desperados	£4.85	Kraken Rum		£6.65	Syrups - caramel*, hazelnut, v		£0.75
Doom Bar	£5.65	Malibu	£4.10		*AVAILABLE AS SUGAR FREE OPTIONS	aiiitta	20170
Hooch Lemon	£5.55	A A L L L L		£5.85	Tea	£2.15	£2.75
Newcastle Brown	£5.55 £4.55	Midori Port Slane Irish Whisky Smirnoff Vodka Southern Comfort		£5.85	Lemon & Ginger	£2.25	£2.85
Peroni Rekorderlig	£6.05	Slane Irish Whisky	£4.55		Cranberry & Raspberry		£2.85
Smirnoff Ice *	£4.35	Smirnoff Vodka	£4.10	£5.85	Pure Camomile Tea	£2.25	£2.85
Thatchers Rose	£5.70	Southern Comfort Tia Maria	£4.55	£5.85	Pure Peppermint Tea		£2.85
Thatchers Katy	£5.85	Talisker	£6.05	£7.80	Pure Green Tea	£2.25	£2.85
WKD ★ *ANY 2 OF THESE BOTTLES FOR £6 MIX AND	£4.35 Match	ADD ANY SOFT DRINK MIXER F ADD ANY SLUSHIE FOR £3	OR £1.00		WINE		
SOFT DRINKS			3.00			187ML SINGL	E SERVE
REGULAR	LARGE	GIN	25ML	50ML	Chardonnay		£6.25
Coke £2.85	£3.75	Bombay Sapphire	£4.55	£6.30	Pinot Grigio		£6.25
Diet Coke £2.65	£3.55	Gordons	£4.10	£5.85	Sauvignon Blanc		£6.25
Coke Zero £2.65	£3.55	Gordons Pink	£4.10	£5.85	Zinfandel Rose		£6.25
Sunkist Lemonade £2.65	£3.55	Gordons Lemon	£4.10			187ML SINGL	
Sunkist Fizzy Orange £2.65 Squash £0.90	£3.55 £1.55	Gordons Mediterranean	£4.10		Merlot		£6.25
Orange or Apple Juice £2.15	£3.05	Gordons White Peach	£4.10		Shiraz		£6.25
		Gordons 0% Hendricks	£3.75 £4.55		Malbec		£6.25
BOTTLED		Tanqueray	£4.55		WHITE / ROSE	75CL LARGE	
		Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla	£4.90	£6.65	Chardonnay Biret Crisis		£24.00
SOFT DRINKS		Whitley Neill	£4.55	£6.30	Pinot Grigio Sauvignon Blanc		£24.00 £24.00
Coke 330ml	£3.35	Whitley Neill 0%	£3.95		Zinfandel Rose		£24.00
Diet Coke 330ml	£3.15	ADD A SCHWEPPES TONIC FO					
Coke Zero 330ml	£3.15	ADD A FEVER TREE TONIC FO			RED Merlot	75CL LARGE	£24.00
Fanta 330ml J20 Apple & Raspberry 275ml	£3.15 £3.35				Shiraz		£24.00
J20 Orange & Passionfruit 275ml	£3.35	SHOTS	25ML		Malbec		£24.00
Appletiser 275ml	£3.45	Baby Guinness	£3.80	*			
Red Bull 250ml	£3.65	Lady Guinness	£3.80	*	WINE SPECIALS	7501.1.55	DOTT!
Red Bull Sugar Free 250ml	£3.40	Tequila Gold	£3.15	•	WHITE Villa Parabatti Saaya DOC Clas	75CL LARGE	
Fruit Shoot 275ml Mineral Water	£2.10 £1.70	Tequila Rose	£3.15	•	Villa Borghetti Soave DOC Clas Australian Riverside Sauvignor	SICO Riane	£27.00
Sparkling Water	£1.70	Tequila Silver	£3.15	•			
		Fire Ball	£3.15	•	ROSE	75CL LARGE	
COCKTAILS		Sourz (5 for £10)	£2.30		Hecht & Bannier Coteaux d'Aix		
PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM I	FNR	Sambuca	£3.15	*	(Organic)		£36.00
OUR COCKTAIL MENU	OII	Jägermeister	£3.15	*	RED	75CL LARGE	BOTTLE
CHICHIEC C		Jägermeister Cold Brew	£3.15	♦ *	Senorial Rioja Crianza		£28.00
Property 9		Jäger Bomb Melon Bomb	£3.80 £3.80	*	Crono Chiantia Riserva		£32.00
MILVCUAVEC		Skittle Bomb	£3.80	*	Verum Malbec		£36.00
МІГИЭЦЧИЕЭ		Toffee Vodka	£3.15	*	Prosecco 200ml		£7.95
Regular £3.50 Large	£5.50	Jammie Dodger	£4.00	*	Prosecco 750ml		£25.00
* RE-USE YARD CUP FOR £1 OFF A REFI	£3.95	★ ANY 3 FOR £9 MIX & M.			Champagne 37.5cl		£34.50
Hershey's Freeze Reece's Freeze	£3.95	◆ ANY 4 FOR £11 MIX & N			Champagne 75cl		£54.50 £59.50
		, 1. 511 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			Champagne 70cc		